



275 S Bennett Avenue  
 Jackson, OH 45640  
 Remit to: PO Box 1085  
 Jackson, OH 45640  
 Phone: 740-286-8080

**PRICE QUOTE**

**Quoted**  
 PRECISION PIPELINE CO.  
 10 WHILEY RD.  
 LANCASTER OH 43130  
 Tel: 740-652-1679 Fax: 740-652-1691

**Ship To**  
 PRECISION PIPELINE CO.  
 10 WHILEY RD.  
 LANCASTER OH 43130

Quote #	Quote Date	Exp Date	Customer #	Customer P/O #	Ship Via	Writer
Q048254	06/29/2023	07/02/2023	0001067		OUR TRUCK FREIGHT	MB
Job ID	Customer Terms			Salesman		
	NET 30 DAYS			CARLIE BIGGS		

Product	Description	UM	Quant	Unit Price	Extension
004GR0301	1X4" STD BLK WELDED STEEL NIPPLE	EA	100	2.50	250.00
004GR0299	1X3-1/2" STD BLK WELDED STEEL NIPPLE	EA		2.50	125.00
004GR0331	1X24" STD BLK WELDED STEEL NIPPLE			23.61	637.47
004DN0349	1-1/4X2" STD NIPPLE			2.99	149.50
005GR0034	1101R 1X3/4" MA 90 ELBOW			5.33	266.50
005GR0551F	1" MAL BLK 150#			.14	257.00
005GR0037	1101R 1-1/4X1 MA REDUCING 90.			.96	537.60
005GR0702	1124 1-1/4" MAL B			.54	182.00
00ML017E	1" BA-475B BRASS UL/FM FP BALL VLV			.2	4932.00
007WH051	KEY TITE 159123 1/2 JOINT COMPOUND BRUS				178.56
KRY-WL099112W	KRYLON WL099112W WHI SILICONE CAULK				95.28
ICP-1126-11	QUIKRETE 1126-11 10LB HYDRAULIC WATER STOP			17.72	70.88
ORS-3M-74	FOAMFAST 74 SPRAY ADHESIVE 16.9OZ AEROSOL CAN, CLEAR -3M	EA	8	25.30	202.40
ABB-1600221	LEAK SEEK 10F CLEAR LEAK DETECTION FLUID 1 GALLON	EA	4	29.00	116.00
KRY-ASA49	KRYLON INDUSTRIAL RUST TOUGH UTILICOAT METER GRAY	EA	12	10.81	129.72

*Handwritten note:*  
 Schulen  
 6/30/2023  
 PS FOR CP2384  
 V1129  
 99339902  
 ITEM# 3013532  
 @ 8,536.41 includes 5%  
 8,129.91 -> 8536.41  
 (+)406.5

Continue...

*Handwritten:*  
 V-1129  
 CP 2384



275 S Bennett Avenue  
 Jackson, OH 45640  
 Remit to: PO Box 1085  
 Jackson, OH 45640  
 Phone: 740-286-8080

**PRICE QUOTE**

**Quoted**  
 PRECISION PIPELINE CO.  
 10 WHILEY RD.  
 LANCASTER OH 43130  
 Tel:740-652-1679 Fax:740-652-1691

**Ship To**  
 PRECISION PIPELINE CO.  
 10 WHILEY RD.  
 LANCASTER OH 43130

Quote #	Quote Date	Exp Date	Customer #	Customer P/O #	Ship Via	Writer
Q048254	06/29/2023	07/02/2023	0001067		OUR TRUCK FREIGHT	MB
Job ID	Customer Terms			Salesman		
	NET 30 DAYS			CARLIE BIGGS		

Product	Description	UM	Quant	Unit Price	Extension

X: _____ (Accepted by)	Sub Total	\$8,129.91	<b>T o t a l</b>
	Freight	\$0.00	
	Misc Charges	\$0.00	
	Tax Amount	\$0.00	
			<b>\$8,129.91</b>

<b>MESSAGE</b>	<b>TERMS</b>